
 

 

 

Mentone Grammar 

Uniform Shop 

January 2026 Holiday Trading Hours 
The Uniform Shop will be OPEN during the school holidays on: - 

Friday 9 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Saturday 10 January 9.00am –   2.00pm 

Monday 12 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 14 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Friday 16 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Saturday 17 January 9.00am –   2.00pm 

Monday 19 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 21 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Friday 23 January  10.00am – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 28 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Thursday 29 January 7.30am – 4.30pm (1st Day of Term) 

Friday 30 January 7.30am –   4.00pm 

Saturday 31 January 9.00am –   2.00pm 

Monday 2 February 8.00am – 4.00pm (Normal hours resume) 

Campus Store Location 
Mentone Grammar Uniform Shop 

Telephone: (03) 9585 3305 
Email:  mentone@noone.com.au 

The uniform is also available at – 

Noone Hampton 
1/345 Hampton Street Hampton 

Telephone: (03) 9070 3910 
Monday – Friday 9.00am – 5.00pm 

Saturday 9.00am – 1.00pm 
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